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99k6

__10000

10032

100U5

10059

10151

10250

10358

lOltOO

10631

10B9_3

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

D±xon

.Derrick

Dennis

Derrick

Detwiler

Dent

Derrick

Derringer

Drawdy

Dixon

Dixon

t
i

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles, Jr.

Columbia,, S. C.
John Carl

Lexington,, S. C.
Uharles iC.
G-aston, S. C-

Derrill
Leesvillei, S. C.

James Kennedy
Columbia, S. C.

A. Kibier

Columbia. S. C.

Lynwood Larry

Hax" o °d fidw a rd

Lexington* S. C...
Richard Dennis

.We at Columbia ,_S_e.
Furney Dale

Cavce, S. C.

Lucioua

Swansea, S. C.

r

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Turner

Padgett

Bunting

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sadie Mae
Lexington, S. C.
Julia Ann

Lexington, S. C.

Vernie K.
'

| Columbia, S. C.

Cleveland

Caulton

Smith

Shealy

Touchberry

Lorick.
c.

Mar ice Rae
Gilbert, S. C.

Donna Jane

West Columbia_,sO
Margaret M.F.

Columbia, S. C.
Julia Marie

_Leesyilie»___S . C

Charlotte Leigh

_Lexi_ngt.o.tij. S., . C%

Luary Svadean

West Cols- .S^V-
Senn j Jewell Laverne

McDaniel
West Cola.,S.C.
Thelma

Lexington, S. C.
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Nov
Uov

_Dec_

Day

15
16

20.

Jan 10

Jan 17
Jan
Peb
Fob

Peb

May

Sep.

Oct
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Feb 23

Apr k

Sep 6
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Vear

1V66
1966

1966.

1966
196?

1967
1967
196?
1967

JL96_7

[I96Z-

19.67
1967-
1967-
L96_7..

196?
196.7..

1967
1968

196B
1968

Manulactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia. S. C.

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Nov
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Year

1964

JL96:/

1967
1967

_196_7
1967
1967
1967

>_19.67

-1967
196?
1̂967

196.7
.JL96J

.1967
1_96_7

1̂96.7

^L9AS

1969
1965

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. H. Earl McCon

West Columbia, S.

.._Hev. William-P. ..C.

Lejd.ng.t.on_,̂  S I C -
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
La.ri ngtnn, ST C-

Rev«_Roy W^_Werne]

Gilbert, S. C.
Rev. Claude Mclntt

Cayce, S. C.

REMARKS

fcs, Jr.
c.

\
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Clarice H. Hendrlxl
N. p. ror s. c.
Lexington, S. C.'
Rev. Charles G.Poc

Re_v ^J^_MH.ton_ ̂ 'ric.
Lexingt on^ _S._. . C .
Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
frobate Judge

Rev«_Richard Rever
West Columbia a.S.C.
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